April 24, 2019

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Scrip Code: 517562 Scrip ID: TRIGYN National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051. Company Code: TRIGYN

Sub:Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended March 31, 2019.

Dear Sirs,

Please find enclosed a certificate dated April 24, 2019 for quarter and year ended March 31, 2019, certifying the details of securities Dematerialized /Rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 issued by Karvy Fintech Private Limited, the Registrar, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the Company.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, For Trigyn Technologies Limited

Mukesh Tank Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: as above





Date: 24/04/2019

KFPL/TTL/74(5) E/1

THE COMPANY SECRETARY TRIGYN TECHNOLOGIES LTD 27 SDF -1, SEEPZ-SEZ ANDHERI (E), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA - 400096

Dear Sir(s), Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended March 30, 2019

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the TRIGYN TECHNOLOGIES LTD, certify that the details of securities Dematerialized /rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KARVY FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED

Sripriya Senthil Kumar Deputy General Manager

U72400TG2017PTC117649

Karvy Fintech Private Limited (KFPL) (Formerly known as KCPL Advisory Services Private Limited)

Registered & Corporate Office